MONORAIL SYSTEMS
12V Monorai l
BUILD YOUR OWN
Whether you’re looking to enhance the ambiance of your living room, highlight
artwork in a gallery, or provide focused task lighting in a workspace, monorail lighting
offers a solution that is both flexible and aesthetically pleasing.
Besa Lighting Co., Inc. 2
SATIN NICKEL

1/4-20 threaded post, 5/8” long.
R a i l  &  F i t t i n g
S u p p o r t  H a r d w a r e
M O N O R A I L  C O M P O N E N T S
M O N O R A I L  C O M P O N E N T S
BK
BLACK
BK
BLACK
SN
SATIN NICKEL
SN
SATIN NICKEL
150W & 300W REMOTE MAGNETIC
TRANSFORMER:
R12-RM150-120  150W, 120V, Magnetic AC
R12-RM150-277  150W, 277V, Magnetic AC
R12-RM300-120  300W, 120V, Magnetic AC
R12-RM300-277  300W, 277V, Magnetic AC
LOCATION: DRY
Remote Feed Canopy / Finish
R12-REMFC-BK Black
R12-REMFC-SN Satin Nickel
REMOTE FEED CANOPY
For use with Remote Transformer applications,
includes 2’ of 10AWG Flexible Feed Cable.
5” Dia. x 0.75” H,
overall height with
rail connector 2.0”.
Feed Cable / Finish
R12-FLX60-BK 5’ Black
R12-FLX60-CL 5’ Clear
R12-FLX120-BK 10’ Black
R12-FLX120-CL 10’ Clear
FLEXIBLE FEED CABLE
Cable for longer reach. 10AWG.
60W & 150W ELECTRONIC LED SURFACE TRANSFORMER:
Low-profile LED rail power supply, specifically for use with
LED spotlights and pendants.
60W no-load 12V dimmable electronic transformer fits in the junction box. No
remote transformer required.
5” Dia. x 0.75” H, overall height with rail connector 2.0”
R12-SA60LED-BK  60W Black, 120V
R12-SA60LED-BK-DIM010 60W Black, 0-10V Dimming
R12-SA60LED-SN  60W Satin Nickel, 120V
R12-SA60LED-SN-DIM010 60W Satin Nickel, 0-10V Dimming
R12-SA150LED-BK  150W Black, 120V
R12-SA150LED-BK-DIM010 150W Black, 0-10V Dimming
R12-SA150LED-SN  150W Satin Nickel, 120V
R12-SA150LED-SN-DIM010 150W Satin Nickel, 0-10V Dimming
150W & 300W REMOTE ELECTRONIC
TRANSFORMER:
Provides 150W AC output at 12V
R12-RA150-120  150W, 120V, Electronic AC
R12-RA300-120  300W, 120V, Electronic AC
R12-RA150LED-120  150W, 120V, LED
R12-RA300LED-120  300W, 120V, LED
LOCATION: Besa monorail power
supplies are listed  DRY
S u r f a c e  P o w e r  S u p p l i e s
R e m o t e  T r a n s f o r m e r s